02	-06-2002		
		ili ř	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Assistant Commissioner of F		ents or copy	
Name of conveying party(ies): Gregory Scot Miracle, Robert Richard Dy	1,973865	nd address o	f receiving party(ies):
Makins Holland and Jill Maureen Mattila	ASII a, Lyriett Aims	Name:	The Procter & Gamble Company
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: E	☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address:	Attention: Chief Patent Counsel
3. Nature of conveyance:	23.09		6090 Center Hill Road
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger			Cincinnati, OH 45224
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of na	ame	Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? ☐ Yes 区 No
Other			
Execution Date: GSM, RRD, LAMH, JMM JUNE 27,2	2001		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4.Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new	w application, the exec	ution date of the applic	ation is:
A. Patent Application No(s). 09/870,273		B. Patent No(s).	
Date Filed: May 30, 200 1 Confirmation No.: 7415			
P&G Case: 8106ml			
Add	ditional numbers attacl	hed? □ Yes ⊠ No	
			
5.Name and address of party to whom correspondence	ce concerning 6.7	Total number of applicat	tions and patents involved: [1]
document should be mailed:	-		
Name: Richard S. Echler Sr.	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	1):\$40.00
Internal Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COM	IPANY	☐ Enclosed	
Street Address: <u>5299 Spring Grove Avenu</u>		Authorized to be	charged to deposit account
Box 474			
Cincinnati, Ohio 45217	8.	Deposit account numb	er:
			<u>16-2480</u>
	1	(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by deposit account)
77002-00HWEB1 00000208 162480 09870273	/		
, 	O NOT USE THIS SP	ACE	
:581 40.00 CH			
9.Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregod	ing ificimation is thue	and gorrect and any at	tached copy is a true
copy of the original document. Richrd S. Echler Sr.	while Co	lv-	16 Nov 01
Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date
Total number of pages of attached assignment docum	nent (do <u>not</u> include Re	ecordation Form Cover	Sheet Pages in this Total): [3]

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

CMB No. 0861-0022 (exp. 4/94)

Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503

PATENT REEL: 012537 FRAME: 0292

Roled Richard DyRotra		July 9, 2001	-
Robert Richard Dykstra		Date	
State of Ohio } } SS			
County of Hamilton }			
On this 9th day of Que	<u>lu</u> , 2001, before	e me personally appeared Robert Richard Dykstra ne above instrument, and acknowledged to me tha	Ι,
to me known to be the person rame he/she executed the same for the us	ed in()and who executed the ses and purposes therein :	ne above instrument, and acknowledged to me tha set forth.	ıt
		1	
	NOREEN PIERANI	Moreu Pulana Notary Public/Witness	
*	Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires	Notary Public/Witness	
	January 3, 2006		
L. H. A. Hobis Hellad		27th June 2001	
Lynette Anne Makins Holland		27th June 2001 Date	
Eglom }ss			
27/1		ore me personally appeared Lynette Anne Makins	_
Holland to me known to be the pers	con named in and who exe	ore me personally appeared Lynette Anne Makins ecuted the above instrument, and acknowledged to	3 ว
me that he/she executed the same for			-
		- 12	
		Belindette Wary O'Hallo Witness	Ran
A dalaa laa	~ <i>a</i>	27 T	
Jolo Manreen Matti	la	Date	
1			
ss			
27 0	4		
	in and who executed the	re me personally appeared Jill Maureen Mattila, to e above instrument, and acknowledged to me tha	
he/she executed the same for the us	es and purposes therein s	set forth.	1
		Doncen Patricia Sa	la
		Witness	

REVISED 7/1/2000

RECORDED: 01/23/2002

PATENT REEL: 012537 FRAME: 0293